Sex Champ

Bib # Name Age Gender City State Time Pace Overall Place Age Rank Qual
650 COLE REECE 15 M Canton GA 22:46.9 7:11 1 1 1st 5K Male Y
647 JOE BROWN 18 M BALLGROUND GA 23:11.3 7:30 2 2 1st Men 15-19
622 Brandon Robinson 17 M Canton GA 23:34.8 7:37 3 3 2nd Men 15-19
651 ANTHONY THOMAS 17 M Canton GA 23:55.8 7:46 4 4 3rd Men 15-19
383 Connor Glenn 9 M Sugar Hill GA 24:31.6 7:57 5 5 1st Male 10 & Under
608 Kaylee moore 26 F newnan GA 25:35.2 8:18 6 1 1st 5K Female
388 Robert Hnatishion 46 M Cumming GA 25:37.7 8:19 7 6 1st 5K Male Master
384 Natalie Glenn 40 F Sugar Hill GA 26:00.0 8:23 8 2 1st 5K Female Master
634 Carson Thompson 17 F Canton GA 26:07.3 8:27 9 3 1st Female 15-19
396 Christopher Lipscomb 17 M Canton GA 26:29.1 8:35 10 7 4th Men 15-19
391 Dever Johnson 16 F ball ground GA 27:00.8 8:45 11 4 2nd Female 15-19
564 Gary Martin 49 M Milton GA 27:29.3 8:54 12 8 1st Men 45-49
602 Tim Mason 39 M Dawsonville GA 28:46.1 9:19 13 9 1st Men 35-39
299 Jamie Bobo 40 F Canton GA 28:48.9 9:20 14 5 1st Female 40-44
656 DALE GRAVES 45 M Gainesville GA 29:14.8 9:27 15 10 2nd Men 45-49
646 Tristan Hart 18 M BALLGROUND GA 29:59.3 9:43 16 11 5th Men 15-19
614 Ashlee Pendley 16 F Ball Ground GA 30:42.0 9:56 17 6 3rd Female 15-19
380 Diego Galindo 16 M Woodstock GA 30:43.1 9:57 18 12 6th Men 15-19
397 Hannah Lucius 16 F Ball Ground GA 30:48.2 9:58 19 7 4th Female 15-19
617  Matthew Picklesimer 12 M Dahlonega GA 31:29.5 10:11 20 13 1st Men 11-14
389 Carol Holly 50 F Cumming GA 31:49.3 10:27 21 8 1st Female 50-54
390 James Holly 52 M Cumming GA 31:50.7 10:28 22 14 1st Men 50-54
387 Jaclyn Hitchcock 35 F Cumming GA 32:47.2 10:35 23 9 1st Female 35-39
655 JODIE CRIDER 38 F BEAN STATION TN 33:15.6 10:46 24 10 2nd Female 35-39
615 Samuel Pendley 18 M Ball Ground GA GA 33:17.4 10:53 25 15 7th Men 15-19
653 TAMMI VAUGHN 44 F CLARKSTON GA. 33:43.1 10:55 26 11 2nd Female 40-44
657 WENDY GRAHAM 39 F Canton GA 33:53.3 10:59 27 12 3rd Female 35-39



Bib #
658
659
336
616
654
398
649
631
628
633
607
635
298
109
648
618
611
601
386
606
378
355
376
620
399
623
382

Name

WAYLAND HARKEY

KRISTIE WESTERLUND

Christy Chapman
Paul Phillips
MISTY CRIDER
Roxana Maranon
DYLAN HEAD
Michael Stroup
Stephanie Sosebee
Alexander Stull
Stacie Medders
Kelly Tinley
Hannah Bickford

Candance Ball

GUADELUPE GELENTI

Stacey Picklesimer
Darrell Payne
Michelle Mason
Ricardo Hendrix
Daniel Medders
Sarah Finchum
Andy FERGUSON
evan Ferguson
Janice Reed
Brandi Marshall
Kerry Rosewall

kranti gayam

Age Gender

M

F
=
M
=
F
M
M
F
M
=
F
=
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F

City
alpharetta
Dawsonville
Ball Ground

Cumming

BEAN STATION

Canton
Dahlonega
Dawsonville
Dawsonville
Ball Ground
Cornelia
Cumming
Gainesville
Ball Ground
Woodstock
Dahlonega
Dawsonville
Dawsonville
Cumming
Cornelia
Cumming
cumming
cumming
Ball Ground
Canton
Cumming

alpharetta

State
GA
GA
GA
GA.
GA.
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA.
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Time
34:48.0
35:02.1
35:15.5
35:23.3
35:26.5
35:394
35:53.0
36:39.9
36:50.2
37:39.8
38:23.9
38:50.0
39:36.3
40:17.4
40:26.7
40:39.5
40:58.7
42:28.9
42:55.6
43:22.5
44:04.2
44:35.2
44:35.3
46:40.0
48:03.6
48:09.5
48:30.3

Pace
11:15
11:21
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:32
11:36
11:51
11:55
12:10
12:25
12:33
12:47
13:01
13:04
13:08
13:15
13:43
13:53
14:01
14:17
14:25
14:25
15:04
15:32
15:33
15:41

Overall
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Sex
Place

16
13
14
17
15
16
18
19
17
20
18
19
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
26
25
26
27
28

Age Rank

1st Men 60-64
4th Female 35-39
5th Female 35-39

1st Men 40-44
3rd Female 40-44
5th Female 15-19

2nd Men 11-14

2nd Men 35-39
6th Female 35-39

2nd Male 10 & Under

2nd Female 50-54
1st Female 55-59
1st Female 11-14
1st Female 30-34
3rd Men 11-14
1st Female 45-49
1st Men 25-29
7th Female 35-39
2nd Men 40-44
3rd Men 45-49
4th Female 40-44
1st Men 30-34
4th Men 11-14
5th Female 40-44
1st Female 25-29
2nd Female 55-59
2nd Female 30-34



Bib #
341
609
379
274
652
612
603
332
395
638
640
32
354
624
342
148
127
639

Name
Robert Chapman
sonja pace
Denise Frady
Gabriella Bickford
HEATHER JONAS
Jimmy Payne
Sarah McEnnan
Annette Burrell
Betsy Lawson
Pat Truitt
Shirley Truitt
Juanita Bagwell
Aaron Ferguson
Brooke Slaton
Lillian Edge
Elizabeth Bickford
Derrick Bickford
Scott Truitt

Age Gender

48
42
34
11
39
49
40
65
61
78
57
71
15
18
39
40
42

M

< Z mnm n < m m mTm m m m < M M M T

City
Ball Ground
dawsonville

Cumming
Gainesville
SMYRNA
Dawsonville
Dawsonville
Eatonton
Gainesville
Cumming
Dawsonville
Dawsonville
Cumming
Ball Ground
Ball Ground
Gainesville
Gainesville

Dawsonville

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA.
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA.
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Time
49:25.9
49:47.6
50:25.8
51:41.1
53:25.4
53:59.5
54:20.7
55:23.9
55:24.1
56:16.0
56:16.5
56:31.0
57:06.1
57:06.3
57:17.4
00:45.9

1:00:46.1
1:02:11.3

Pace
15:58
16:05
16:17
16:41
17:15
17:26
17:35
17:54
17:55
18:11
18:11
18:15
18:25
18:33
18:35
19:39
19:39
20:05

Overall
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Sex
Place

27
29
30
31
32
28
33
34
35
36
37
38
29
39
40
41
30
31

Age Rank
4th Men 45-49
6th Female 40-44
3rd Female 30-34
2nd Female 11-14
8th Female 35-39
5th Men 45-49
7th Female 40-44
1st Female 65-69
1st Female 60-64
1st Female 75+
3rd Female 55-59
1st Female 70-74
8th Men 15-19
6th Female 15-19
9th Female 35-39
8th Female 40-44
3rd Men 40-44
2nd Men 50-54

Champ
Qual



