									Sex		Champ
Bib#	Name	_	Gender	City	State	Time	Pace	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Qual
650	COLE REECE	15	M	Canton	GA	22:46.9	7:11	1	1	1st 5K Male	Υ
647	JOE BROWN	18	M	BALLGROUND	GA	23:11.3	7:30	2	2	1st Men 15-19	
622	Brandon Robinson	17	M	Canton	GA	23:34.8	7:37	3	3	2nd Men 15-19	
651	ANTHONY THOMAS	17	M	Canton	GA	23:55.8	7:46	4	4	3rd Men 15-19	
383	Connor Glenn	9	M	Sugar Hill	GA	24:31.6	7:57	5	5	1st Male 10 & Under	
608	Kaylee moore	26	F	newnan	GA	25:35.2	8:18	6	1	1st 5K Female	Υ
388	Robert Hnatishion	46	M	Cumming	GA	25:37.7	8:19	7	6	1st 5K Male Master	Υ
384	Natalie Glenn	40	F	Sugar Hill	GA	26:00.0	8:23	8	2	1st 5K Female Master	Υ
634	Carson Thompson	17	F	Canton	GA	26:07.3	8:27	9	3	1st Female 15-19	
396	Christopher Lipscomb	17	M	Canton	GA	26:29.1	8:35	10	7	4th Men 15-19	
391	Dever Johnson	16	F	ball ground	GA	27:00.8	8:45	11	4	2nd Female 15-19	
564	Gary Martin	49	M	Milton	GA	27:29.3	8:54	12	8	1st Men 45-49	
602	Tim Mason	39	M	Dawsonville	GA	28:46.1	9:19	13	9	1st Men 35-39	
299	Jamie Bobo	40	F	Canton	GA	28:48.9	9:20	14	5	1st Female 40-44	
656	DALE GRAVES	45	M	Gainesville	GA	29:14.8	9:27	15	10	2nd Men 45-49	
646	Tristan Hart	18	M	BALLGROUND	GA	29:59.3	9:43	16	11	5th Men 15-19	
614	Ashlee Pendley	16	F	Ball Ground	GA	30:42.0	9:56	17	6	3rd Female 15-19	
380	Diego Galindo	16	M	Woodstock	GA	30:43.1	9:57	18	12	6th Men 15-19	
397	Hannah Lucius	16	F	Ball Ground	GA	30:48.2	9:58	19	7	4th Female 15-19	
617	Matthew Picklesimer	12	M	Dahlonega	GA	31:29.5	10:11	20	13	1st Men 11-14	
389	Carol Holly	50	F	Cumming	GA	31:49.3	10:27	21	8	1st Female 50-54	
390	James Holly	52	M	Cumming	GA	31:50.7	10:28	22	14	1st Men 50-54	
387	Jaclyn Hitchcock	35	F	Cumming	GA	32:47.2	10:35	23	9	1st Female 35-39	
655	JODIE CRIDER	38	F	BEAN STATION	TN	33:15.6	10:46	24	10	2nd Female 35-39	
615	Samuel Pendley	18	M	Ball Ground GA	GA	33:17.4	10:53	25	15	7th Men 15-19	
653	TAMMI VAUGHN	44	F	CLARKSTON	GA.	33:43.1	10:55	26	11	2nd Female 40-44	
657	WENDY GRAHAM	39	F	Canton	GA	33:53.3	10:59	27	12	3rd Female 35-39	

									Sex		Champ
Bib#	Name	Age	Gender	City	State	Time	Pace	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Qual
658	WAYLAND HARKEY	61	M	alpharetta	GA	34:48.0	11:15	28	16	1st Men 60-64	
659	KRISTIE WESTERLUND	38	F	Dawsonville	GA	35:02.1	11:21	29	13	4th Female 35-39	
336	Christy Chapman	39	F	Ball Ground	GA	35:15.5	11:25	30	14	5th Female 35-39	
616	Paul Phillips	40	M	Cumming	GA.	35:23.3	11:26	31	17	1st Men 40-44	
654	MISTY CRIDER	40	F	BEAN STATION	GA.	35:26.5	11:27	32	15	3rd Female 40-44	
398	Roxana Maranon	16	F	Canton	GA	35:39.4	11:32	33	16	5th Female 15-19	
649	DYLAN HEAD	12	M	Dahlonega	GA	35:53.0	11:36	34	18	2nd Men 11-14	
631	Michael Stroup	38	M	Dawsonville	GA	36:39.9	11:51	35	19	2nd Men 35-39	
628	Stephanie Sosebee	36	F	Dawsonville	GA	36:50.2	11:55	36	17	6th Female 35-39	
633	Alexander Stull	10	M	Ball Ground	GA	37:39.8	12:10	37	20	2nd Male 10 & Under	
607	Stacie Medders	50	F	Cornelia	GA	38:23.9	12:25	38	18	2nd Female 50-54	
635	Kelly Tinley	55	F	Cumming	GA	38:50.0	12:33	39	19	1st Female 55-59	
298	Hannah Bickford	13	F	Gainesville	GA	39:36.3	12:47	40	20	1st Female 11-14	
109	Candance Ball	34	F	Ball Ground	GA	40:17.4	13:01	41	21	1st Female 30-34	
648	GUADELUPE GELENTI	11	M	Woodstock	GA	40:26.7	13:04	42	21	3rd Men 11-14	
618	Stacey Picklesimer	46	F	Dahlonega	GA	40:39.5	13:08	43	22	1st Female 45-49	
611	Darrell Payne	27	M	Dawsonville	GA.	40:58.7	13:15	44	22	1st Men 25-29	
601	Michelle Mason	38	F	Dawsonville	GA	42:28.9	13:43	45	23	7th Female 35-39	
386	Ricardo Hendrix	43	M	Cumming	GA	42:55.6	13:53	46	23	2nd Men 40-44	
606	Daniel Medders	49	M	Cornelia	GA	43:22.5	14:01	47	24	3rd Men 45-49	
378	Sarah Finchum	43	F	Cumming	GA	44:04.2	14:17	48	24	4th Female 40-44	
355	Andy FERGUSON	33	M	cumming	GA	44:35.2	14:25	49	25	1st Men 30-34	
376	evan Ferguson	13	M	cumming	GA	44:35.3	14:25	50	26	4th Men 11-14	
620	Janice Reed	41	F	Ball Ground	GA	46:40.0	15:04	51	25	5th Female 40-44	
399	Brandi Marshall	27	F	Canton	GA	48:03.6	15:32	52	26	1st Female 25-29	
623	Kerry Rosewall	58	F	Cumming	GA	48:09.5	15:33	53	27	2nd Female 55-59	
382	kranti gayam	32	F	alpharetta	GA	48:30.3	15:41	54	28	2nd Female 30-34	

Dile #	Nama	A	Canadan	Cia.	Chaha	T: •	Dane	0	Sex	Ana Davila	Champ
Bib#	Name	Age	Gender	City	State	Time	Pace	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Qual
341	Robert Chapman	48	M	Ball Ground	GA	49:25.9	15:58	55	27	4th Men 45-49	
609	sonja pace	42	F	dawsonville	GA	49:47.6	16:05	56	29	6th Female 40-44	
379	Denise Frady	34	F	Cumming	GA	50:25.8	16:17	57	30	3rd Female 30-34	
274	Gabriella Bickford	11	F	Gainesville	GA	51:41.1	16:41	58	31	2nd Female 11-14	
652	HEATHER JONAS	39	F	SMYRNA	GA.	53:25.4	17:15	59	32	8th Female 35-39	
612	Jimmy Payne	49	M	Dawsonville	GA	53:59.5	17:26	60	28	5th Men 45-49	
603	Sarah McEnnan	40	F	Dawsonville	GA	54:20.7	17:35	61	33	7th Female 40-44	
332	Annette Burrell	65	F	Eatonton	GA	55:23.9	17:54	62	34	1st Female 65-69	
395	Betsy Lawson	61	F	Gainesville	GA	55:24.1	17:55	63	35	1st Female 60-64	
638	Pat Truitt	78	F	Cumming	GA	56:16.0	18:11	64	36	1st Female 75+	
640	Shirley Truitt	57	F	Dawsonville	GA.	56:16.5	18:11	65	37	3rd Female 55-59	
32	Juanita Bagwell	71	F	Dawsonville	GA	56:31.0	18:15	66	38	1st Female 70-74	
354	Aaron Ferguson	15	M	Cumming	GA	57:06.1	18:25	67	29	8th Men 15-19	
624	Brooke Slaton	18	F	Ball Ground	GA	57:06.3	18:33	68	39	6th Female 15-19	
342	Lillian Edge	39	F	Ball Ground	GA	57:17.4	18:35	69	40	9th Female 35-39	
148	Elizabeth Bickford	40	F	Gainesville	GA	00:45.9	19:39	70	41	8th Female 40-44	
127	Derrick Bickford	42	M	Gainesville	GA	1:00:46.1	19:39	71	30	3rd Men 40-44	
639	Scott Truitt	51	M	Dawsonville	GA	1:02:11.3	20:05	72	31	2nd Men 50-54	